Accumulated Depreciation - Flexible Gas Service 0 38.847
Eliminate Franchise & Consent 0 8.959
Working Capital (16,157,443} 16.283,814
Total Rate Base $22.202,385 $15.666,205

INCOME STATEMENT
Operating Revenues ~13,153,832 ($1.364,829)
o & M Gas Expense 0 0
Operation & Maintenance - Gas 6.853.752 (1.083.308)
Depreciation & Amortization 1.910,439 (53,763)
Taxes other than Income 1,161,232 (189,243)
Income Taxes - Federal & State (622.563) 17,962
Deferred Income Taxes - Net 1,467,535 0
Investment Tax Credit - Net (19,523) Q
Total Operating Expenses 10.750,872 (1,308,352)
Net Operating Income $2.402,960 ($56.477)

Overall Rate of Return 10.82%

ATTACHMENT A

Total

Adjusted

Rate Base

$56,114,259
(613.981)
(259,136)

(5,085)
26,905

467,654
(18.243,905)

207.702
38,847

8,959
126,371

$37,868.59Q

$11 ,789,003
0

5.770,444
1,856.676

971,989
(604.601 )

1,467,535
(19,523)

9,442,520
$2.3~6.483

6.20%

- 8 ­

ORDER NO. PSC-09-0606-PCO-GU
DOCKET NO. 09012S-GU
PAGE 9

(from page 156 of Interim Rate Request MFR)

Cost of Capital for Interim Rate Relief

Attachment B

Line
No. DescriQtion Per Books

Adjustments
SQecific Pro Rata Adjusted Ratio

Weighted
Cost Rate Cost

Common Equity $ 22,207,471 $0 $ (5,838,063) $16,369,408 43.23% 10.50% 4.54%

2 Long Term Debt $ $0 $10,004,881 $10,004,881 26.42% 6.40% 1.69%

3 Short Term Debt $ $0 $ 5,123,620 $5,123,620 13.53% 2.89% 0.39%

4 Customer Deposits $ 1,553,528 $0 $ $1,553,528 4.10% 6.31% 0.26%

5 Deferred Taxes $ 4,655,100 $0 $ $4,655,100 12.29% 0% 0.00%

6 ITC Tax Credits $ 162,051 $0 $ $162,051 0.43% 0% 0.00%

7 Flex Rate Liability $ $Q $ $Q 0.00% 0% 0.00%

8 TOTAL $ 28.578.150 1Q $ 9290438 $37868588 100.00% ~

May differ slightly due to rounding.

- 9­

ORDER NO. PSC-09-0606-PCO-GU

DOCKET NO. 09012S-GU
PAGE 10

ATIACHMENTC

CHESAPEAKE UTILITIES CORPORATION

ALLOCATION OF INTERIM RATE INCREASE

DOCKET NO. 090125-GU

(1) (2) (3) (4) (5) (6) (7)

TOTAL BASE TOTAL BASE

REVENUE $ REVENUE INCREASE

RATE THERM AT PRESENT INTERIM % AT INTERIM DOLLAR

CODE BILLS SALES RATES INCREASE INCREASE RATES PERTHERM

FTS-A 38,438 301,927 $517,448 $21,095 4.08% $538,543 $0.06987

FTS-B 27,060 388,206 $509,344 $20,765 4.08% $530,109 $0.05349

FTS-1 80,969 1,599,569 $1,919,513 $78,254 4.08% $1,997,767 $0.04892

FTS-2 19,893 1,646,481 $1,030,398 $42,007 4.08% $1,072,405 $0.02551

FTS-3 4,370 2,101,028 $808,904 $32,977 4.08% $841,881 $0.01570

FTS-4 2,016 2,476,730 $776,148 $31,642 4.08% $807,790 $0.01278
FTS-5 396 1,095,461 $291,042 $11,865 4.08% $302,907 $0.01083
FTS-6 203 1,144,724 $259,212 $10,567 4.08% $269,779 $0.00923

FTS-7 288 4,170,853 $599,514 $24,441 4.08% $623,955 $0.00586

FTS-8 186 4,114,271 $560,472 $22,849 4.08% $583,321 $0.00555

FTS-9 123 5,477,993 $601,364 $24,516 4.08% $625,880 $0.00448
FTS-10 44 2,073,522 $238,393 $9,719 4.08% $248,112 $0.00469
FTS-11 84 13,313,366 $1,166,362 $47,550 4.08% $1,213,912 $0.00357
FTS-12 12 2,500,743 $204,997 $8,357 4.08% $213,354 $0.00334
FTS·13 12 15,404,941 $160,000 $6,523 4.08% $166,523 $543.57
SABS 35 190,235 $574,205 $23,409 4.08% $597,614 $0.12
SAS 145 0 $25,013 $1,020 4.08% $26,033 $7.03

TOTAL 174,274 58,000,050 $10,242,329 $417,555 4.08% $6,361,181

• FTS-13 rate contains no therm charge, thus increase will be applied to customer charge ($6,523112 =: $543)

.. Per Consumer in SABS Pool ($23,409/190,235 = $0.12)

••• Per Shipper ($1,020 1145 = $7.03)

ORDER NO. PSC-09-0606-PCO-GU
DOCKET NO. 090125-GU
PAGE 11

CHESAPEAKE UTILITIES CORPORATION
PRESENT AND INTERIM RATES

DOCKET NO. 090125-GU

RATE

CODE ANNUAL THERM USAGE PRESENT RATES INTERIM INCREASE

FTS·A 0·130 therms (closed ratel

FIRM TRANSPORTATION CHARGE $10.00 n/a

USAGE CHARGE ($ltherm) 0.44073 0.06987

FTS·B 13O·2SO therms {closed ratel

FIRM TRANSPORTATION CHARGE $12.SO n/a